Outcome Measure 1 - Program Completers
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Outcome Measure 2 - Program Completion Rate

Enrollment Status
Credential Type

Row Labels
2015FA
2016FA
2017FA
2018FA
Grand Total

Full-Time
Associate
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Outcome Measure 3 - Institutional Selected Data

Credential Type All

Row Labels Cohort Students

2014FA 37
Full-Time 5
Part-Time 18
Unknown 14
2015FA 39
Full-Time 7
Part-Time 26
Unknown 6
2016FA 29
Full-Time 7
Part-Time 18
Unknown 4
2017FA 32
Full-Time 7
Part-Time 21
Unknown 4
2018FA 21
Full-Time 2
Part-Time 19
Grand Total 158
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Cohort Students % Retained

37.8%
80.0 %
38.9%
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38.5%
57.1%
38.5%
16.7%
65.5 %
85.7%
61.1%
50.0 %
50.0 %
85.7%
47.6 %

47.6 %
100.0 %
42.1%
46.8 %



